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ST. THOMAS ARMENIAN CHURCH - CHURCH SCHOOL STAFF 
1972-1973 

Pastor: 
Superintendent: 

Rev. Arnak Kasparian 
Yeretzgin Violet Kasparian 
Mrs. Mary Simoes Secretary: 

PreSchool ) 
Kindergarten) 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

5th 

6th 

7th 

8th 

9th 
lOth 

Asst.Secy. 
Parents: 
Nursery: 
Liason P.O. 
Subs.: 

Mrs. Sarah Mesrobian 

Miss Karen Arzoomanian 
Mrs. Elizabeth Sahagian 
Mrs. Leona Asher 
Miss Carol Hajinlian 
Miss Alice Soukiassian 
Miss Maro Kasparian 
Mrs. Ruth Basmajian 
Greg Hourdajian 
Miss Linda Parseghian 
Robert Azarik 
Elyse Topalian 
Miss Lorraine Hermann 
Douglas Tashjian 
Mrs. Rose Kazarian 
Miss Janet Arzoomanian 
Miss Dean Markarian 
Raymond Hagopian 
Mrs. Sonia Tashjian 
Mrs. Virginia Parseghian 
Mr~.Mr. Michael Sarkisian 

Mrs. Dorothy Seferian 
Mrs. Rose Garjian 
Mrs. Bunny Mateosian 
Mr. Leon Nigohosian 
Mrs. Valeria Simonian 
Mrs. Ann O'Keefe 
Miss Laurie Kasparian 

Many thanks to our Parish Council members who have been most 
cooperative and helpful in all our undertakings. 


